
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 John Barron Ii [TQ] 1 25/6:08.672 14.181 14.695 14.226 14.312 14.400

2 Jeremy Daniel 2 25/6:14.636 14.317 14.908 14.383 14.456 14.521

3 Scott Fuller 4 24/6:02.820 13.796 14.996 14.070 14.242 14.365

4 Caleb Stevens 7 24/6:11.664 14.135 15.304 14.391 14.522 14.635

5 Jody Johnson 8 23/6:04.888 14.434 15.705 14.628 14.839 14.999

6 Jackie Woodard 10 23/6:08.544 14.284 15.812 14.399 14.519 14.694

7 Aaron Kelly 9 23/6:11.141 14.240 15.959 14.457 14.667 14.871

8 Eddie Leonard 5 23/6:11.306 14.240 16.072 14.576 14.814 15.019

9 Zach Noia 3 23/6:13.592 14.058 16.236 14.144 14.274 14.635

10 Garrett Brewer 6 15/4:03.538 14.636 16.101 14.714 14.974
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Barron Ii Daniel Noia Fuller Leonard Brewer Stevens Johnson Kelly Woodard

Lap 1 1/15.989
23/6:07.747

3/16.848
22/6:10.656

2/16.397
22/6:00.734

5/17.920
21/6:16.320

4/17.714
21/6:11.994

6/18.123
20/6:02.460

8/19.662
19/6:13.578

7/19.377
19/6:08.163

9/20.046
18/6:00.828

10/20.682
18/6:12.276

Lap 2 1/14.459
24/6:05.376

2/14.317
24/6:13.980

10/24.225
18/6:05.598

3/14.419
23/6:11.899

4/15.675
22/6:07.279

5/15.667
22/6:11.690

8/18.485
19/6:02.397

9/20.688
18/6:00.585

6/14.933
21/6:07.280

7/14.748
21/6:12.015

Lap 3 1/14.289
25/6:12.808

2/14.823
24/6:07.904

10/14.957
20/6:10.527

3/15.033
23/6:03.185

4/15.111
23/6:11.833

5/15.287
23/6:16.257

8/14.500
21/6:08.529

9/14.844
20/6:06.060

7/16.906
21/6:03.195

6/14.552
22/6:06.535

Lap 4 1/14.210
25/6:08.419

2/14.605
24/6:03.558

10/14.386
21/6:07.316

3/13.796
24/6:07.008

6/17.526
22/6:03.143

4/14.781
23/6:07.184

8/14.719
22/6:10.513

9/14.615
21/6:05.001

7/14.903
22/6:07.334

5/14.420
23/6:10.312

Lap 5 1/14.473
25/6:07.100

2/14.341
25/6:14.670

9/15.813
21/6:00.268

3/14.357
24/6:02.520

6/14.885
23/6:12.191

4/15.124
23/6:03.317

8/15.411
22/6:04.219

10/16.737
21/6:02.296

7/14.584
23/6:14.311

5/14.823
23/6:04.435

Lap 6 1/14.229
25/6:05.204

2/14.788
25/6:13.842

9/14.724
22/6:08.507

3/14.577
24/6:00.408

6/14.240
23/6:04.746

5/15.186
23/6:00.977

8/14.441
23/6:12.669

10/15.161
22/6:11.881

7/14.752
23/6:08.475

4/14.577
24/6:15.208

Lap 7 1/14.478
25/6:04.739

2/14.561
25/6:12.439

9/14.119
22/6:00.237

3/14.810
25/6:14.686

6/14.817
23/6:01.323

4/14.707
24/6:13.286

8/14.504
23/6:07.087

10/15.519
22/6:07.529

7/14.240
23/6:02.625

5/15.328
24/6:14.160

Lap 8 1/14.576
25/6:04.697

2/14.631
25/6:11.606

8/14.213
23/6:10.398

3/14.160
25/6:12.100

7/18.212
23/6:08.518

6/18.377
23/6:05.850

9/17.677
23/6:12.022

10/17.121
22/6:08.671

5/16.330
23/6:04.245

4/15.234
24/6:13.092

Lap 9 1/14.336
25/6:03.997

2/14.410
25/6:10.344

8/14.374
23/6:05.976

3/14.698
25/6:11.583

7/14.497
23/6:04.619

6/14.731
23/6:02.845

9/14.937
23/6:08.859

10/19.393
22/6:15.112

5/14.453
23/6:00.709

4/14.518
24/6:10.352

Lap 10 1/14.223
25/6:03.155

2/14.457
25/6:09.453

7/14.493
23/6:02.712

3/14.577
25/6:10.868

8/15.650
23/6:04.152

6/14.636
23/6:00.224

9/14.844
23/6:06.114

10/15.096
22/6:10.812

5/15.287
24/6:15.442

4/14.284
24/6:07.598

Lap 11 1/14.706
25/6:03.564

2/14.517
25/6:08.859

5/16.111
23/6:03.425

3/14.681
25/6:10.518

9/21.009
23/6:14.975

8/20.448
23/6:10.231

6/14.872
23/6:03.927

10/15.058
22/6:07.218

4/15.302
24/6:14.697

7/23.462
23/6:09.313

Lap 12 1/15.182
25/6:04.896

2/14.567
25/6:08.469

8/20.024
23/6:11.519

3/15.037
25/6:10.969

9/14.897
23/6:12.280

6/15.629
23/6:09.334

5/15.805
23/6:03.893

10/15.096
22/6:04.293

4/14.943
24/6:13.358

7/16.982
23/6:11.086

Lap 13 1/15.170
25/6:06.000

2/15.557
25/6:10.042

10/22.690
22/6:06.429

3/15.391
25/6:12.031

9/22.042
22/6:06.004

6/14.942
23/6:07.360

5/14.899
23/6:02.261

8/15.534
22/6:02.558

4/15.060
24/6:12.441

7/19.420
22/6:00.512

Lap 14 1/14.550
25/6:05.839

2/14.723
25/6:09.902

10/16.856
22/6:06.743

3/23.761
24/6:12.372

9/15.582
22/6:04.347

6/14.716
23/6:05.296

5/15.250
23/6:01.438

8/14.811
23/6:16.296

4/16.313
24/6:13.803

7/14.501
23/6:13.801

Lap 15 1/14.569
25/6:05.732

2/14.425
25/6:09.283

10/19.033
22/6:10.209

3/15.157
24/6:11.798

9/15.174
22/6:02.312

7/21.184
23/6:13.425

5/14.373
24/6:15.006

8/15.482
23/6:14.949

4/15.085
24/6:13.019

6/14.821
23/6:11.606

Lap 16 1/14.311
25/6:05.234

2/14.423
25/6:08.739

9/15.399
22/6:08.244

3/14.110
24/6:09.726

8/14.442
23/6:15.867

4/14.634
24/6:13.520

7/15.212
23/6:13.382

5/16.353
24/6:14.235

6/14.291
23/6:08.924

Lap 17 1/16.222
25/6:07.606

2/14.576
25/6:08.484

9/14.058
22/6:04.776

3/14.530
24/6:08.490

8/15.216
23/6:14.344

4/14.583
24/6:12.136

6/14.699
23/6:11.305

5/14.539
24/6:12.747

7/18.160
23/6:11.792

Lap 18 1/14.932
25/6:07.922

2/18.753
25/6:14.058

9/18.731
22/6:07.404

3/14.418
24/6:07.243

8/16.498
23/6:14.628

4/15.071
24/6:11.556

6/14.580
23/6:09.307

5/14.857
24/6:11.848

7/14.501
23/6:09.666

Lap 19 1/14.748
25/6:07.963

2/14.542
25/6:13.505

9/14.465
22/6:04.816

3/15.375
24/6:07.335

8/15.013
23/6:13.084

4/19.755
23/6:01.248

6/15.529
23/6:08.668

5/19.759
23/6:01.518

7/15.533
23/6:09.013

Lap 20 1/15.022
25/6:08.343

2/15.163
25/6:13.784

9/14.238
22/6:02.237

3/14.441
24/6:06.298

8/15.068
23/6:11.758

4/14.583
24/6:15.606

6/15.426
23/6:07.975

5/17.309
23/6:03.347

7/15.457
23/6:08.338

Lap 21 1/14.716
25/6:08.321

2/15.429
25/6:14.352

9/14.298
23/6:16.328

3/14.082
24/6:04.949

8/15.239
23/6:10.746

4/15.025
24/6:14.891

6/15.236
23/6:07.139

5/15.654
23/6:03.190

7/15.012
23/6:07.240

Lap 22 1/15.300
25/6:08.966

2/15.496
25/6:14.945

9/14.094
23/6:13.957

3/14.855
24/6:04.565

8/15.461
23/6:10.057

4/14.748
24/6:13.940

6/14.434
23/6:05.541

5/14.469
23/6:01.808

7/14.796
23/6:06.016

Lap 23 1/14.404
25/6:08.580

2/14.766
25/6:14.693

9/15.894
23/6:13.592

3/14.434
24/6:03.776

8/17.338
23/6:11.306

4/14.135
24/6:12.431

5/15.240
23/6:04.888

7/25.064
23/6:11.141

6/18.442
23/6:08.544

Lap 24 1/14.181
25/6:07.995

2/14.716
25/6:14.410

3/14.201
24/6:02.820

4/14.751
24/6:11.664

Lap 25 1/15.397
25/6:08.672

2/15.202
25/6:14.636
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 John Barron Ii [TQ] 1 25 6:08.672 1 1 [1] 25/6:08.672

2 Jeremy Daniel 2 25 6:14.636 2 2 [2] 25/6:14.636

3 Scott Fuller 3 24 6:02.820 3 3 [3] 24/6:02.820

4 Caleb Stevens 4 24 6:11.664 4 4 [4] 24/6:11.664

5 Jody Johnson 5 23 6:04.888 5 5 [5] 23/6:04.888

6 Jackie Woodard 6 23 6:08.544 6 6 [6] 23/6:08.544

7 Aaron Kelly 7 23 6:11.141 7 7 [7] 23/6:11.141

8 Eddie Leonard 8 23 6:11.306 8 8 [8] 23/6:11.306

9 Zach Noia 9 23 6:13.592 9 9 [9] 23/6:13.592

10 Garrett Brewer 10 15 4:03.538 10 10 [10] 
15/4:03.538
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